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H 3897 General Bill, By Kirsh

TO AMEND SECTION 38-27-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO REHABILITATION
AND LIQUIDATION OF INSURERS, FORMAL PROCEEDINGS, AND LIABILITY OF THE REINSURER, SO AS TO
PROVIDE, AMONG OTHER THINGS, THAT THE ORIGINAL INSURED OR POLICYHOLDER SHALL NOT HAVE ANY
RIGHTS AGAINST THE REINSURER WHICH ARE NOT SPECIFICALLY SET FORTH IN THE REINSURANCE CONTRACT
OR OTHER AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE REINSURER AND THE ORIGINAL INSURED OR POLICYHOLDER.

04/10/97
04/10/97
03/18/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/20/98
03/24/98
03/24/98
05/13/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
06/03/98
06/03/98
06/03/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-59

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-60
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-17

Read second time SJ-110

Read third time and enrolled

Recalled from Legislative Council

Reconsidered

Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance
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