South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 04:17:51 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3897 General Bill, By Kirsh

TO AMEND SECTION 38-27-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO REHABILITATION AND LIQUIDATION OF INSURERS, FORMAL PROCEEDINGS, AND LIABILITY OF THE REINSURER, SO AS TO PROVIDE, AMONG OTHER THINGS, THAT THE ORIGINAL INSURED OR POLICYHOLDER SHALL NOT HAVE ANY RIGHTS AGAINST THE REINSURER WHICH ARE NOT SPECIFICALLY SET FORTH IN THE REINSURANCE CONTRACT OR OTHER AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE REINSURER AND THE ORIGINAL INSURED OR POLICYHOLDER.

04/10/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-59
04/10/97	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-60
03/18/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
03/19/98	House	Amended HJ-23
03/19/98	House	Read second time HJ-24
03/19/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
03/20/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
03/24/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/24/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7
05/13/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-17
05/27/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-110
05/28/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled
06/03/98	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council
06/03/98	Senate	Reconsidered
06/03/98	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance